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Pattern Name:
Designed By:

K JleTy ToTOBal!

KOT—-000OpMOT)

K JleTy ToToBa!
KOT—0D0OpPMOT)

4:25:37 PM 05/05/12

11.97w X 21.59h cm
10.48w X 18.89%h cm

Fabric: Aida 14, Antique White
66w X 119h Stitches
Size(s): 14 Count,
16 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

Ll = 2 DMC
] WV 2 DMC
[ | [ 2 DMC
Il v 2 DMC
[ X 2 DMC
o 0 2 DMC
O 1 2 DMC
L] S 2 DMC
] m 2 DMC
[] v 2 DMC
[ * 2 DMC
o + 2 DMC
[] [ 2 DMC
M H# 2 DMC
L o 2 DMC
] $ 2 DMC
] . 2 DMC

Floss Used for Half Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number

224
225
310
402
601
602
603
754
758
819
920
921
922
3607
3608
3854
B5200

Shell Pink-VY LT
Shell Pink-UL VY LT
Black
Mahogany-VY LT
Cranberry-DK
Cranberry-MD
Cranberry
Peach-LT

Terra Cotta-vyY LT
Baby Pink-LT
Copper-MD

Copper

Copper-LT

Plum-LT

Plum-VY LT

Autumn Gold-MD
Snow White

Color

Ll Vv 2 DMC

402

Floss Used for French Knots:

Symbol Strands Type Number

Mahogany-VY LT

Color

[ ) 1 DMC

Floss Used for Back Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number

920

Copper-MD

Color

0 — 1 DMC

310

Black



